
A Sense of

Unique



A Sense of

Magic

Perfectly positioned on the banks of the Brisbane River and a
stone’s throw to the Botanic Gardens, the Stamford Plaza Brisbane
is ideally located in the hub of the central business district and
within the city’s prestigious dining and shopping precinct. 

Warm and luxurious, the hotel is the epitome of fine taste and
classic style, where guests can immerse and relax in the elegant
boutique surrounds while soaking up the idyllic river atmosphere.

The spacious guest rooms are a sanctuary of luxury and comfort
and the perfect place in which to enjoy the changing river backdrop.

Every one of the 252 beautifully appointed rooms and suites
features sweeping river views... this is unique in 5 star
accommodation in Brisbane.

And when you choose to hold a function or event at Stamford
Plaza Brisbane, you will not only experience the staff’s dedication,
expertise and warm and friendly hospitality, but also the many
beautiful indoor and outdoor locations within the hotel precinct.

For any occasion, the unique river location offers the most
stunning backdrop and a wonderful magical ambience.





MEETINGS & CONFERENCES

The hotel features a diverse range of meeting rooms and indoor and 
outdoor environments which offer an idyllic river atmosphere. Featuring
award winning cuisine and the freshest ingredients available, choose from
our selection of set menus or tailor-make a menu to suit your requirements. 

The Grand Ballroom
• Pillarless room with a picture window overlooking the Brisbane River 

and Kangaroo Point Cliffs
• Built in audio visual with three 10ft screens & high resolution projectors
• Room divisible by two
• Wireless internet access
• Foyer and registration area with Brisbane River and Story Bridge views 
• Natural light
• Baby Grand Piano & elegant chandeliers

River Room
• Spectacular 180 degree views of Brisbane River and the Story Bridge
• Natural light with black-out blind capability 
• Two access points to the room
• Built in audio visual with screen and high resolution data projector
• Wireless internet access
• Break out areas adjacent to the room 

Raffles Rooms
• Room can be divided to suit group size and requirements
• Access to an adjoining gallery and an outdoor terrace overlooking 

the Brisbane River
• Built in audio visual with screens and high resolution data projectors
• Wireless internet access
• Nespresso coffee machine 

Boardroom
• Polished wood boardroom table with executive leather chairs
• Chandelier
• Wireless internet access
• Nespresso coffee machine

Stamford Lounge
• Private conference room located on Level 3
• Picturesque views over the pool to the Story Bridge
• Natural light 
• Black out blind capability
• Nespresso coffee machine
• Wireless internet access
• Access to the pool area for function use

Stanley Room
• Private conference room located on Lobby level off Pav Bar courtyard
• Natural light
• Wireless internet access
• Nespresso coffee machine
• Access to private terrace
• LCD plasma screen

ACCOMMODATION

• 252 spacious guest rooms all with a river backdrop
• 18 Junior and 2 Presidential suites
• Outdoor heated pool, spa & sundeck
• Sauna
• 24 hour gymnasium
• 24 hour reception, room service and concierge
• Valet Parking
• Electronic room safes
• Disabled facilities

RESTAURANTS & BAR

Kabuki Japanese Restaurant
Experience all of the action and excitement of Kabuki’s spectacular
Teppanyaki cooking show. From the sizzling drama of Teppanyaki to
traditional Japanese à la carte, Kabuki promises a wonderful culinary
and cultural experience.
• Teppanyaki seats 80
• À la carte seats 20
• Day Delegate Package lunch option

Kabuki Private Dining Area
• Private Dining area adjacent to Kabuki Restaurant 
• Seating for up to 16 guests 
• Japanese or Western menus available
• Access to Riverside Courtyard
• Packages and menus including Japanese table themeing

The Brasserie on the River
Buffet or à la carte dining riverside with picture postcard views of the
Brisbane River. 
- Including riverside marquee. 
• Seats 150 
• Cocktails 200
• Day Delegate Package lunch option

The Pav Bar
Inner city bar and open air courtyard oasis.
• Cocktails up to 150
• Day Delegate Package lunch option

Other Unique Function Spaces
• Main garden
• Flagpole garden
• Pool deck
• Level 2 open air balconies
• Kabuki private dining area

Outside Catering
Offsite catering and hotel online pantry available.
Stamford pantry: www.stamford.com.au/pantry.



Conference Room Name 
(Maxium Capacities and accurate)

Raffles Room 1 (W)
Raffles Room 2 (W)
Raffles Room 3 (W)
Raffles Room 2/3 (W)
Raffles Room 1/2/3
Stamford Lounge (W)
Boardroom (W)
Ballroom Foyer (W)
Ballroom 1 (W)
Ballroom 2 (W)
Grand Ballroom (Pillarless) (W)
River Room (W)
Stanley Room (W)
Main Garden (W)
Flag Pole Garden (W)
Pool deck (W)
Level 2 open air balconies (W)
Kabuki Private Dining area (W)

Height

3m
3m
3m
3m
3m

2.9m
3m
3m

3.9 m 
3.9m 
3.9m 
2.6m
5m

Area m2

62
33
33
66
128
80
33
140

141.6
141.6
283.1
120
42

Theatre

40
25
25
50
90
40
20
-

140
140
310
100
40

Classroom

20
12
12
36
60
30
-
-

80
80
160
82
15

Banquet

30
-
-

40
80
40
-

90
90
90
200
100
20
90
40
40
12
16

U Shape

15
-
-

22
42
20
-
-

40
40
70
42
12

Cocktails

50
-
-

50
80
50
-

150
150
150
400

-
50
200
60
120

Boardroom

18
16
16
22
42
22
14
-

40
40
-

42
10

20
12
16

Cabaret

24
8
8
40
64
32
-
-

72
72
160
72
16
72
32

MEETING ROOMS & CAPACITIES
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(W) - Wheelchair Access Available



MEETING INTERSTATE?
With eight landmark venues, from boutique charm to contemporary style, 

we have the meeting or conference facility perfect for you.

SIR STAMFORD AT CIRCULAR QUAY

93 Macquarie Street
Sydney, NSW 2000 Australia
Telephone +61 2 9252 4600
sales@sscq.stamford.com.au
www.stamford.com.au/sscq

STAMFORD PLAZA ADELAIDE

150 North Terrace
Adelaide, SA 5000 Australia
Telephone +61 8 8461 1111
sales@spa.stamford.com.au
www.stamford.com.au/spa

STAMFORD PLAZA SYDNEY AIRPORT

Cnr Robey & O’Riordan Streets
Mascot, NSW 2020 Australia
Telephone +61 2 9317 2200
sales@spsa.stamford.com.au
www.stamford.com.au/spsa

STAMFORD GRAND ADELAIDE

Moseley Square
Glenelg, SA 5045 Australia 

Telephone +61 8 8376 1222
sales@sga.stamford.com.au
www.stamford.com.au/sga

STAMFORD GRAND NORTH RYDE

Cnr Epping & Herring Roads
North Ryde, NSW 2113 Australia

Telephone +61 2 9888 1077
sales@snr.stamford.com.au
www.stamford.com.au/snr

STAMFORD PLAZA MELBOURNE

111 Little Collins Street
Melbourne, VIC 3000 Australia
Telephone +61 3 9659 1000
sales@spm.stamford.com.au
www.stamford.com.au/spm

STAMFORD PLAZA BRISBANE

Cnr Edward & Margaret Streets
Brisbane, QLD 4000 Australia
Telephone +61 7 3221 1999
sales@spb.stamford.com.au
www.stamford.com.au/spb

STAMFORD PLAZA AUCKLAND

22-26 Albert Street
Auckland, New Zealand

Telephone +64 9 309 8888
sales@spak.stamford.com.au
www.stamford.com.au/spak

Australia – 1300 301 391
New Zealand – 0508 658 888

www.stamford.com.au

/StamfordHotelsandResorts                @StamfordHotels


